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.;hirecf'Coqt§23

[P

Less

. Less Usér Fees '

Less Fund Balance Applied

Less Other Revenues:
Other Lowal
State
Federal

i

Plus Restricted Profits

s e e e s

htiagovernmental Charges

M e

(15,864,660 )
' W_T'rﬁl;n,zﬁﬁ,zGOl

-1&!91559’6603

(19,497,380
o pAAH5886,820)
(1,000,970}

S PRP———.

. (601,050)

AP

$ 86:%64,450 %

(13,790,130)
(19,635,350}

(7,262,460 1
(14,399,490}
(56,157,880 }

(1,002,870}

{776,080)

90,259,630 £

T - S TR TR S
Areawide Assessed Valuation $12,083,255,000% $11,030,000,000
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